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	Name
	Title
	Affiliation
	Representing
	Email
	Address 1
	Address 2
	City
	State
	Zip
	Phone

	Darren Engle
	Director Government Relations
	
	Blue Star Gas
	dengle@bluestargas.com
	10802 E Marginal Way
	
	Tukwila
	WA
	98168
	530-945-8604

	Todd Campbell
	VP Public Policy & Regulatory Affairs
	
	Clean Energy Fuels
	tcampbell@cleanenergyfuels.com
	4673 MacArthur Court
	Suite 800
	Newport Beach
	CA
	92660
	949-437-1400

	Shanna Brownstein
	Manager Government & Community Affairs
	
	Northwest Natural Gas
	Shanna.brownstein@nwnatural.com
	222 NW 2nd Avenue
	
	Portland
	OR
	97209
	503-226-4211x3560

	Jana Gastellum
	Program Director, Climate Protection
	
	Oregon Environmental Council
	janag@oeconline.org
	222 NW Davis Street
	Suite 209
	Portland
	OR
	97209
	503-222-1963

	Tom Koehler
	VP Government Affairs & Communications
	
	Pacific Ethanol
	tomk@pacificethanol.net
	PO Box 469
	
	Boardman
	OR
	97818
	503-928-7845

	Marla Benyshek
	
	
	Phillips 66
	marla.k.benyshek@p66.com
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Gavin Carpenter
	Director of Policy
	
	SeQuential Biodiesel
	gavinc@choosesq.com
	3333 NW 35th Avenue
	Building C
	Portland
	OR
	97210
	503-961-3929

	Terese Tyler
	Controller
	
	Space Age Fuel
	tctyler@spaceagefuel.com
	PO Box 1429
	
	Clackamas
	OR
	95814
	503-212-3900

	Miles Heller
	Director, CA Fuels & Regulatory Affairs
	
	Tesoro
	Miles.t.heller@tsocorp.com
	1215 K Street
	Suite 1570
	Sacramento
	CA
	95814
	916-860-9378

	Frank Holmes
	Director Northwest Region
	Western States Petroleum Association
	
	fholmes@wspa.org
	975 Carpenter Road NE
	
	Lacey
	WA
	98516
	360-352-4506

	Micah Berry
	Fuels Advocacy Specialist
	
	Chevron
	Micah.berry@chevron.com
	6001 Bollinger Canyon Road
	
	San Ramon
	CA
	94583
	925-842-9995

	Todd Ellis
	Director, Regional Sales
	
	Renewable Energy Group
	Todd.ellis@regi.com
	506 2nd Avenue
	Suite 1400
	Seattle
	WA
	98104
	206-909-6892

	Jessica Hoffman
	Regulatory and Compliance Manager
	
	RPMG
	jhoffman@rpmgllc.com
	1157 Valley Park Drive
	Suite 100
	Shakopee
	MN
	55379
	952-465-3247

	Connor Nix
	Regulatory Project Lead
	
	Shell Oil Products US
	Connor.nix@shell.com
	1000 Main Street
	14th Floor
	Houston
	TX
	77002
	713-241-3988

	Simon Mui
	
	
	Natural Resources Defense Council
	smui@nrdc.org
	111 Sutter Street
	20th Floor
	San Francisco
	CA
	94101
	415-875-6120

	Ralph Poole
	CEO
	
	Campo & Poole Distributing
	Ralph@campopoole.com
	PO Box 309
	
	Ontario
	OR
	97914
	208-739-3028

	Joshua Skov
	Industry Mentor and Instructor
	
	University of Oregon
	jskov@uoregon.edu
	2036 Willamette Street
	
	Eugene
	OR
	97405
	541-729-4879

	Jeff Rouse
	VP Business Development
	Oregon Fuels Association
	Carson Oil Co., Inc.
	rouse@carsonoil.com
	3125 NW 35th Avenue
	
	Portland
	OR
	97296
	503-471-4359
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